South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:51:32 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4425 Concurrent Resolution, By M.A. Pitts, Duncan, Vaughn, Taylor, Leach and Mahaffey
Summary: WTO and NAFTA Resolution

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO EXPRESS THE CONCERN OF THE MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY
FOR SOUTH CAROLINA INDUSTRY AND THE JOBS IT PROVIDES AND TO MEMORIALIZE THE UNITED STATES
CONGRESS AND THE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES TO ABROGATE, RESCIND, OR OTHERWISE
RENEGOTIATE THIS NATION'S MEMBERSHIP IN OR RELATIONSHIP WITH THE WORLD TRADE ORGANIZATION, THE
GENERAL AGREEMENT ON TARIFFS AND TRADE, AND THE NORTH AMERICAN FREE TRADE AGREEMENT.

12/03/03
12/03/03
01/13/04
01/13/04
01/20/04
01/21/04
01/21/04
01/22/04

House
House
House
House
House
House

House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions
Introduced HJ-94

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-94
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-12
Debate adjourned HJ-20

Scrivener's error corrected

Recommitted to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-33

Page 1 of 1



