

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

H 4425 Concurrent Resolution, By M.A. Pitts, Duncan, Vaughn, Taylor, Leach and Mahaffey

Summary: WTO and NAFTA Resolution

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO EXPRESS THE CONCERN OF THE MEMBERS OF THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY FOR SOUTH CAROLINA INDUSTRY AND THE JOBS IT PROVIDES AND TO MEMORIALIZE THE UNITED STATES CONGRESS AND THE PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES TO ABROGATE, RESCIND, OR OTHERWISE RENEGOTIATE THIS NATION'S MEMBERSHIP IN OR RELATIONSHIP WITH THE WORLD TRADE ORGANIZATION, THE GENERAL AGREEMENT ON TARIFFS AND TRADE, AND THE NORTH AMERICAN FREE TRADE AGREEMENT.

12/03/03	House	Prefiled
12/03/03	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions
01/13/04	House	Introduced HJ-94
01/13/04	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-94
01/20/04	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-12
01/21/04	House	Debate adjourned HJ-20
01/21/04		Scrivener's error corrected
01/22/04	House	Recommitted to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-33